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ng *Scoring Summary* J
Open Division
1st Flight
Gross Score
1st $150.00 Jeff Brown 23
2nd $110.00 Brad Tully 24
Net
1st $130.00 Payton Paulsen 23
1st $130.00 Mike Lacasse 23
3rd $80.00 Bob Warner 24
3rd $80.00 John Sexton 24
5th $35.00 Daniel Graber 25
5th $35.00 Mark Ohrenschall 25
5th $35.00 Dean Dupris 25
2nd Flight
Gross Score
1st $150.00 Brandon Schreiner 27
2nd $110.00 Paul Hoagland 28
Net
1st $150.00 Eddie Tang 23
2nd $110.00 Chris Neuman 24
3rd $45.00 Jimmy Hancock 25
3rd $45.00 Kurt Nelson 25
3rd $45.00 Jim Nulle 25
3rd $45.00 John Leamon 25
3rd $45.00 Lester Wong 25
3rd $45.00 John Barnes 25
Women's Flight
Gross Score
1st $75.00 Young Chong 31
Net
1st $37.50 LaVonne Klinefelter 30
1st $37.50 Liza Bott 30
Honey Pot
Score
1st $300.00 Jeff Brown 23



2nd
2nd
2nd
5th
5th
5th
5th

Hole
1 West
6 West
9 West

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Prize
$190
$190
$190

Brad Tully
Payton Paulsen
Mike Lacasse
Brian Kruhlak
Jon Laffoon
Eric Ferrier
Trevin Williams

On Course Competitions

Brandon Schreiner
Payton Paulsen
Ed McMahon

24
24
24
25
25
25
25

Dist.

2'11"
2'g"
1"11"



