

2024 Masters Par 3 Contest

Wednesday, March 10th, 2024 *Scoring Summary*



Open Division

		Open Division	
		<u>1st Flight</u>	
	Gross		Score
1st	\$150.00	Jeff Brown	23
2nd	\$110.00	Brad Tully	24
	Net		
1st	\$130.00	Payton Paulsen	23
1st	\$130.00	Mike Lacasse	23
3rd	\$80.00	Bob Warner	24
3rd	\$80.00	John Sexton	24
5th	\$35.00	Daniel Graber	25
5th	\$35.00	Mark Ohrenschall	25
5th	\$35.00	Dean Dupris	25
		2nd Flight	
	Gross		Score
1st	\$150.00	Brandon Schreiner	27
2nd	\$110.00	Paul Hoagland	28
	Net		
1st	\$150.00	Eddie Tang	23
2nd	\$110.00	Chris Neuman	24
3rd	\$45.00	Jimmy Hancock	25
3rd	\$45.00	Kurt Nelson	25
3rd	\$45.00	Jim Nulle	25
3rd	\$45.00	John Leamon	25
3rd	\$45.00	Lester Wong	25
3rd	\$45.00	John Barnes	25
		Women's Flight	
	Gross		Score
1st	\$75.00	Young Chong	31
	Net	3 - 3	
1st	\$37.50	LaVonne Klinefelter	30
1st	\$37.50	Liza Bott	30
		Honey Pot	
1st	\$300.00	Jeff Brown	Score 23

2nd	\$100.00	Brad Tully	24
2nd	\$100.00	Payton Paulsen	24
2nd	\$100.00	Mike Lacasse	24
5th	\$25.00	Brian Kruhlak	25
5th	\$25.00	Jon Laffoon	25
5th	\$25.00	Eric Ferrier	25
5th	\$25.00	Trevin Williams	25

On Course Competitions

		<u> </u>	Dist.
Hole	Prize		
1 West	\$190	Brandon Schreiner	2' 11"
6 West	\$190	Payton Paulsen	2' 8"
9 West	\$190	Ed McMahon	1' 11"